

## Incident #: 23BEX-4371-OF Call #: 23-4371

Date/Time Reported: Report Date/Time: Status:			
1 5	Patrol Officer Keith Elliott Patrol Sergeant Bernard Hanna		
Signature:		-	
Signature:		-	
# OFFENSE (S)		ATTEMPTED	TYPE DEGREE
LOCATION TYPE: SI 943 GRANDON AVE BEXLEY OH 43209	NGLE FAMILY HOME Zone:	South	
1 Criminal Damaging/ 2909.06A1	Endangering knowingly any mean 29 2909	N 2	Misdemeanor 2
<pre># VICTIM(S)</pre>		SEX RACE	AGE SSN PHONE
1       ************************************			

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

## Bexley Police Department NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER KEITH A ELLIOTT Ref: 23BEX-4371-OF

The victim reports that person(s) unknown used spray paint to vandalize her vehicle while it was parked in the alley behind her house at 943 Grandon Ave. (photos attached)

\*\* Portions of this report have been redacted \*\*